Central
Inverter 2MVA
PVS990-2000
Technical Specification
Max. DC voltage 1500 Vdc
DC Voltage operating range 935 - 1350 Vdc
Max. DC current 2300 A
Number of DC inputs Up to 7nos
Output Parameters
AC voltage 660 V ±10%**
Nominal AC Power 1700 kVA
Nominal AC current 1487 A
Maximum AC Power 2040 kVA
Maximum AC current 1785 A
Output Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Power factor range (cos ϕ) 0...1 (Lead-Lag)
Harmonic Current Distortion ( TDD) ≤3 %
Product
Type Designation
Input Parameters
PVS990-2000
©2026 FIMER India. All Rights Reserved.
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. FIMER does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or possible
lack of information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the subject
matter and illustrations contained therein. Any
reproduction, disclosure to third parties or utilization of
its contents – in whole or in parts – is forbidden without
prior written consent of FIMER. Copyright© 2026 FIMER.
All rights reserved.
For more information
please contact
your local FIMER
representative or visit:
fimer.com
Technical Specification
Product
Type Designation
PVS990-2000
Efficiency
Maximum efficiency ≥ 99%
Euro efficiency ≥ 98.8%
Protections
DC Protection Fuses & Motorized Load break switch
AC Protection Air Circuit Breaker
Surge Protection AC & DC Type 1+2
Anti-islanding Yes
Insulation and Ground fault monitoring Yes
Over temperature protection Yes
Emergency Power Off switch Yes
Features
Paralleling Yes
Grid support Yes
MPPT Single
Night VAR compensation Yes
Multi master communication Up to 5 masters
General Data
Degree of Protection IP65 Outdoor
Dimension (WxHxD) 956x 2300x 2000 mm
Total Weight 1500 kg (approx.)
Operating Temperature -20°C ...+60°C (Derating starts from 52°C)
Cooling Method Forced Air Cooling
Operating Altitude Upto 4000m
Relative Humidity (Non Condensing) 5 ... 95 %
Corrosion class C4, (C5 optional)
Certifications and Approvals*
IEC, UL, EN, BDEW, CEI and more.
*Under Certification
** 600V, 630V, 690V AC voltage rating models are available upon request.
FI
M
ER
_P
VS
99
0-
20
00
_F
1-
26
05
-3
62
_R
ev
00
_2
7.
05
.2
02
6